TRAIL DES NOVIS - 27 km en relais
Samedi 18 aolt 2012

1 SYLLA/VIONNET

2 JEGARD/SAUTTER

3 DEVINE/WATSON

4 POHL/HORNET

5 GUIBERT/GUIBERT

6 PASTOR/FLORENT

7 DUPUY/DUPUY

8 KERSEAN/MONTAUD

9 SANCHEZ/NEYROU
10 PRADIER/CLAPIER
11 SOULA/FAURE
12 FERASSE /HERMANN
13 ESQUIROL/RUDEAU
14 LAFORGE/POLLACK
15 CORBARIEU/SCHIAVO
16 CROUZIL /HANGAR
17 LEBLOND/LEBLOND
18 BOUFAID/DANDINE

Amadou/Vince
remy/Christel
Gary/Dave
Marion/eric
Olivier/Eliot
Brigitte/francis
Julien/Francois
Eric/bernard
Regis/David
Florian/fabien
Dominique/Sél
Thibaut/Jerem
Fabrice/Thierry
Thierry/David
NICOLAS/Jean-
Matthieu/Benj
Sandrine/leror
Akim/bernard

19 BOURROUNET/DOS SA Nicolas/Nicola:

20 ALENDE/CORBARIEU
21 BRUSTEL/BRUSTEL
22 LINCETTO/LORENZI
23 BARAN/BARAN

24 BRUNET /BRUNET
25 DIDIER/PONS

SERGE/alain
frederic/Gene\
Bruno/Jerome
Pascale/Philipg
Alan/Olivier
Sebastien/Ronr

26 CAMBOLIVES/CAMBOL Katia/Jean-piel
27 SARTORI/TOURNADRE Julien/Anthony

28 FAITG/SOL
29 BARVA/SALVAYRE
30 PECH/TROGANT

Marlies/Sabine
Sabi/Remi
Christelle/geor

02:19:01
02:34:24
02:38:23
02:44:11
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02:54:11
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03:11:33
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03:13:20
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03:16:15
03:16:55
03:17:06
03:18:55
03:19:51
03:23:28
03:26:57
03:27:42
03:28:33
03:30:09
03:30:53
03:33:42
03:36:20
03:37:36
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La passion du running
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